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Maître d'ouvrage :

EPLEFPA Vesoul Agrocampus
16, rue Édouard Belin CS 60 363
70014 VESOUL CEDEX
Tél : 03 84 96 85 00
Courriel : blandine.morion@educagri.fr

Architecte :

Agence ROCHET-BLANC
2, chemin de la Coupotte
70190 LE CORDONNET
Tél : 03 84 32 45 32
Courriel : rochet-blanc.architecte@wanadoo.fr

17, Rue de Bougnon
Zone de la Mognotte

70170 PORT SUR SAÔNE

CONSTRUCTION D'UN
POLE APICOLE A

PORT SUR SAÔNE

POLE APICOLE

API Ts Niv.

27/01/2022 APD - Première diffusion

COUPES 1/50

DET 03

24/03/2022

A

24/03/2022 Mise à jour suivant nouveaux plans architecte.

CAP STRUCTURES
25 / 27, Rue Basfroi
75 011 PARIS
Tél : 01 49 29 74 87 
Courriel : contact@cap-structures.fr
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EXISTANT
fini : ±0.00

Ep.: 6 cm
ENROBÉ

existant
Niveau : 0.00

-1.40 -1.40 -1.40
-1.11

-0.90 -0.81 -0.81
-0.60

±0.00±0.00
+0.20

Coupe 1 - 1
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+0.20 +0.20

+0.90 +0.90 +0.90
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+3.15
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Coupe 2 - 2
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-1.11

-0.81

-0.41

±0.00 ±0.00
+0.20

+2.10

+3.15

Coupe 3 - 3
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-1.40
-1.11

-0.81

-0.41

-0.02 ±0.00 ±0.00
+0.20

+3.185
+3.445

+6.00

Coupe 4 - 4

-1.40 -1.40
-1.11 -1.11

-0.81 -0.81-0.81

-0.21
-0.02 -0.02±0.00

+0.20

+2.10+2.10

+3.185
+3.38+3.445

+6.00

Coupe 5 - 5

Repérage coupes


